Senior Summer 2013-14 Competition LADDERS
after Round 15, Saturday, March 1

SECTION 1
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
CENTRE COURT
LEOPOLD INC

ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN
NEWCOMB INC
GROVEDALE INC
BANNOCKBURN INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS
GHERINGHAP INC

(3X3)

INC

SECTION 2
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
OCEAN GROVE INC
ST. MARY'S
GROVEDALE INC
SHELL

HIGHTON INC
HAMLYN PARK INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS
WANDANA HEIGHTS

(MEN)

INC
INC

SECTION 3
Kok kK ok ok Kk k
WAURN PONDS INC
NEWCOMB INC
GROVEDALE INC YELLOW
GROVEDALE INC BLACK
ST. ALBAN'S INC
BARWON HEADS INC
GEELONG LAWN INC

(3X3)

SECTION 4

*khkAkkKk Kk kKK

HIGHTON INC BLUE

(2X2)

WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING

LARA INC

HIGHTON INC GOLD
MOOLAP INC

GEELONG LAWN INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS INC

SECTION 5

khkkkKkkKkKk*k

(MEN)

WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING

GEELONG LAWN INC
HIGHTON INC

OCEAN GROVE INC RED
WAURN PONDS INC
HAMLYN PARK INC
OCEAN GROVE

INC WHITE

Points

110.
100.
99.
88.
75.
66.
48.
26.

(G BNG ING ING) NG INC2 BN G BN G|

Points

94.
68.
66.
60.
59.
54.
28.
19.

O OO OO o oo

Points

104.
95.
60.
55.
55.
46.
44,

oo oo O Ul

Points

64.
56.
56.
52.
51.
36.
21.

O OO OO oo

Points

72.
65.
63.
51.
37.
29.
18.

(66 NeleolNelNoNe]

Per
cent
145.
128.
124.
128.
103.
98.
68
38.

Per
cent
165.
115.
116.
103.
103.
102.
68.
53.

Per
cent
156.
153
91.
92.
84.
76.
77.

Per
cent
137.
123.
108.
112.
104.
73.
62.

Per
cent
145.
150.
124.
101.
80.
76.
56.

Play

87
38
67
02
33
98

.20

96

ed
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Play

18
65
61
45
79
99
78
90

ed
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Play

85

.22

80
50
53
30
79

ed
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Play

83
66
40
03
79
05
97

ed
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Play

16
65
70
32
36
81
52

ed
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Sets
For Agn
85.5 40.5
81.5 44.5
80.5 45.5
73.5 52.5
61.5 64.5
56.5 69.5
40.5 85.5
24.5 101.5
Sets
For Agn
67.0 17.0
49.0 35.0
49.0 35.0
45.0 39.0
46.0 38.0
42.0 42.0
22.0 62.0
16.0 68.0
Sets
For Agn
81.5 26.5
76.5 31.5
50.0 58.0
46.5 ©61.5
43.5 64.5
39.5 68.5
40.5 67.5
Sets
For Agn
46.0 26.0
43.0 29.0
42.0 30.0
40.0 32.0
36.0 36.0
27.0 45.0
18.0 54.0
Sets
For Agn
53.0 19.0
48.0 24.0
46.0 26.0
38.0 34.0
28.0 44.0
22.5 49.5
16.5 55.5

Games

For
636
597
576
571
526
488
414
249

Agn
436
465
462
446
509
493
607
639

Games

For
446
399
400
389
356
344
282
228

Agn
270
345
343
376
343
334
410
423

Games

For
549
547
482
432
410
396
396

Agn
350
357
525
467
485
519
509

Games

For
306
324
361
298
306
225
233

Agn
222
262
333
266
292
308
370

Games

For
360
345
318
305
266
265
195

Agn
248
229
255
301
331
345
345



SECTION 6
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
FYANS PARK INC
GEELONG EAST UNITING
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
ST. MARY'S
BANNOCKBURN INC
TEESDALE

GROVEDALE INC

(2X2)

SECTION 7
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
MORIAC
HIGHTON INC
LETHBRIDGE

WAURN PONDS INC RED
OCEAN GROVE INC

(3X3)

WAURN PONDS INC BLACK

SECTION 8
Kk kK ok kK ok Kk
TORQUAY INC
ANGLESEA INC
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
MOOLAP INC

NEWCOMB INC

CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
OCEAN GROVE INC
HIGHTON INC

(2X2)

SECTION 9
Kk kK ok kK ok ok
HIGHTON INC GOLD
GEELONG EAST UNITING
GROVEDALE INC

LARA INC

SUTHERLANDS CREEK
HAMLYN PARK INC
HIGHTON INC BLUE

(MEN)

SECTION 10
RIR IR IR S I b b o 4
CERES
MORIAC
GROVEDALE INC BLACK
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
GROVEDALE INC YELLOW
EASTERN DISTRICTS

(3X3)

SECTION 11

* ok ok kk kK kk

(2X2)

WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING

TORQUAY INC

MOOLAP INC
INVERLEIGH INC

WAURN PONDS INC
GEELONG EAST UNITING
DRYSDALE INC

ST. PAUL'S ANGLICAN

Points

64.
62.
59.
51.
44,
35.
21.

OO OO O oo

Points

117.
91.
89.
81.
68.
48.

O O U o1 OO

Points

84.
75.
74.
62.
56.
34.
32.
30.

O O U1l o o oo

Points

68.
64.
59.
56.
33.
32.
24.

OO OO O oo

Points

104.
104.
95.
94.
58.
37.

(G2 BN C INC BN BN G I E) ]

Points

80.
75.
72.
61.
57.
56.
25.
22.

O OO OO o oo

Per Play
cent ed
132.66 12
114.94 12
125.00 12
97.79 12
98.02 12
82.67 12
67.49 12

Per Play
cent ed
141.66 15
110.02 15
108.30 15
102.22 15

86.93 15

66.50 15

Per Play
cent ed
156.77 14
123.36 14
128.92 14
109.860 14
101.72 14
70.34 14
74.04 14
65.12 14

Per Play
cent ed
129.84 12
124.61 12
138.78 12
115.89 12
73.31 12
81.66 12
66.84 12

Per Play
cent ed
131.49 15
122.87 15
115.98 15
118.09 15
81.58 15
52.72 15

Per Play
cent ed
142.65 14
126.01 14
126.93 14
98.59 14
107.62 14
106.68 14
60.57 14
59.47 14

Sets
For Agn
48.0 24.0
45.0 27.0
44.0 28.0
36.0 36.0
34.0 38.0
27.0 45.0
18.0 54.0
Sets
For Agn
91.0 44.0
73.0 62.0
72.5 62.5
68.5 66.5
56.0 79.0
44.0 91.0
Sets
For Agn
58.0 26.0
53.0 31.0
57.0 27.0
46.0 38.0
42.5 41.5
27.0 57.0
28.0 56.0
24.5 59.5
Sets
For Agn
49.0 23.0
45.0 27.0
45.0 27.0
41.0 31.0
26.0 46.0
26.0 46.0
20.0 52.0
Sets
For Agn
81.5 53.5
82.5 52.5
78.5 56.5
78.5 56.5
51.5 83.5
32.5 102.5
Sets
For Agn
58.0 26.0
55.0 29.0
53.0 31.0
46.0 38.0
43.0 41.0
42.0 42.0
20.0 64.0
19.0 65.0

Games

For
329
323
325
311
298
272
245

Agn
248
281
260
318
304
329
363

Games

For
595
549
587
596
499
413

Agn
420
499
542
583
574
621

Games

For
428
396
419
401
353
287
311
254

Agn
273
321
325
365
347
408
420
390

Games

For
335
324
297
299
239
236
252

Agn
258
260
214
258
326
289
377

Games

For
043
623
595
607
514
367

Agn
489
507
513
514
630
696

Games

For
408
402
410
352
353
367
255
248

Agn
286
319
323
357
328
344
421
417



SECTION 12
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
DRYSDALE INC

BARWON HEADS INC
EASTERN DISTRICTS
TEESDALE

OCEAN GROVE INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
LITTLE RIVER INC

(2X2)

SECTION 13
Kok kK ok kK ok ok

DRYSDALE INC

ST. MARY'S

GEELONG EAST UNITING BLUE
ST. ALBAN'S INC

HIGHTON INC

PORTARLINGTON

GEELONG EAST UNITING RED

EASTERN DISTRICTS

(MEN)

SECTION 14
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
NEWCOMB INC BLUE
NEWCOMB INC MAROON
HIGHTON INC
LEOPOLD INC
GROVEDALE INC
LETHBRIDGE

(3X3)

SECTION 15
Kk kK ok kK ok ok
WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING
MOOLAP INC

LETHBRIDGE

ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN
OCEAN GROVE INC

GEELONG EAST UNITING

(2X2)

SECTION 16
Kk kK ok kK ok ok
HAMLYN PARK INC
MOOLAP INC BLUE

ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN
EASTERN DISTRICTS
FYANS PARK INC
MOOLAP INC WHITE

(2X2)

Points

90.
58.
49.
43.
42.
39.
15.

OO OO O oo

Points

91.
78.
69.
65.
54.
43.
31.
17.

O OO OO o oo

Points

115.
108.
95.
86.
75.
14.

oo oo O O

Points

74.
60.
57.
40.
33.
24.

O O OO oo

Points

97.
87.
85.
41.
26.
24.

O OO O oo

Per
cent
245,
1009.
104
86.
88.
90.
53

Per
cent
182.
158.
133
115.
99.
81.
56.
44,

Per
cent
140.
145.
121.
103.
98.
32.

Per
cent
173
126.
116.
85.
75.
58.

Per
cent
190.
164.
150.
67.
62.
49

Play

61
31

.33

03
78
17

.26

ed
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Play

98
33

.21

78
69
50
19
67

ed
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Play

61
72
03
43
34
06

ed
15
15
15
15
15
15

Play

.33

53
54
71
00
06

ed
12
12
12
12
12
12

Play

57
07
68
83
38

.24

ed
15
15
15
15
15
15

Sets
For Agn
66.0 6.0
40.0 32.0
36.0 36.0
32.0 40.0
33.0 39.0
30.0 42.0
15.0 57.0
Sets
For Agn
66.0 18.0
59.0 25.0
52.0 32.0
48.0 36.0
41.0 43.0
34.0 50.0
22.0 62.0
14.0 70.0
Sets
For Agn
91.0 44.0
86.0 49.0
76.5 58.5
71.5 63.5
66.5 68.5
13.5 121.5
Sets
For Agn
54.0 18.0
42.0 30.0
41.0 31.0
33.0 39.0
26.0 46.0
20.0 52.0
Sets
For Agn
70.0 20.0
66.0 24.0
64.0 26.0
32.0 58.0
21.0 69.0
17.0 73.0

Games

For
420
352
313
265
277
257
212

Agn
171
322
300
308
312
285
398

Games

For
441
418
385
352
331
304
236
197

Agn
241
264
289
304
332
373
420
441

Games

For
644
631
610
572
536
236

Agn
458
433
504
553
545
736

Games

For
364
329
310
264
240
198

Agn
210
260
266
308
320
341

Games

For
465
443
440
291
282
227

Agn
244
270
292
429
452
461



